ELECTRIC FURNACE
INSTALLATION MANUAL
BULLETIN 30-034
Bulletin 30-034.009
Copyright © 2022 Unico Inc.   Page 2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION ................................................................................................................................ 3
LOCATION ......................................................................................................................................... 3

Bulletin 30-034.009
Page 3   Copyright © 2022 Unico Inc.
Model Number Key
WON 050 2 C
Nominal Minimum Capacity
020=2.0kW
050=5.0kW
075=7.5kW
100=10.0kW
150=15.0kW
200=20.0kW
Power Supply
2=1ph, 60Hz, 240V
4=3ph, 60Hz, 240V
-
Model Series
Revision
A, B, C (original model has no revision letter)
INTRODUCTION
General.   The information on the following pages is to
provide the installer the necessary information to
properly install the Unico System electric furnaces. The
electric furnaces are designed to provide primary or
auxiliary heating. The available model numbers,
capacity, and air handler compatibility are shown in the
Table 1.
Table 1. Electric Furnaces
Model
Number
Nominal
kW
Rating
Air Handler
Compatibility
Min.
Airflow,
CFM (m3/s)
WON0202-C 2
All sizes
100 (0.05)
WON0502-C
WON0504-C
5 250 (0.12)
WON0752-C
WON0754-C
7.5 300 (0.14)
WON1002-C
WON1004-C
10
2430, 3036, 3642
and 4860
500 (0.24)
WON1502-C
WON1504-C
15 600 (0.28)
WON2002-C 20
3036, 3642
and 4860
800 (0.38)
LOCATION
Before installing the furnace, inspect the unit